
MASS INTENTIONS: TUESDAY 17TH JUNE— SATURDAY 5TH JULY 2025 

Tuesday 17th June  Tuesday in week 11 of Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Lydia Archer (Sick); Dorothy Battersby (B) 
Wednesday 18th June  Memorial of St John Rigby 
St Luke’s 10.30am Requiem Mass for James Campbell RIP 
Thursday 19th June  Memoria of St Romuald 
St Leo’s 9.30am Anne Foster (B); Alen (SI) 
Friday 20th June  Memorial of St Alban 
St Luke’s 9am Joan McCauley (LD) 
Saturday 21st June  Memorial of St Aloysius Gonzaga 
St Luke’s 10am Margaret Sherratt (A) 
Saturday 21st June  Vigil of the Most Holy Body and Blood of Christ—Corpus Christi    
St Leo’s 5pm John McCann (A) 

Sunday 22nd June  THE MOST HOLY BODY AND BLOOD OF CHRIST 
—CORPUS CHRISTI 

 9am Pat Hughes 
Tuesday 24th June  Solemnity of the Nativity of St John the Baptist 
St Luke’s 9am Margaret Brown (SI) 
Wednesday 25th June  Wednesday in week 12 in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Edna O’Donoghue (A) 
Thursday 26th June  Thursday in week 12 in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 9.30am Nora Halliday (LD) 
Friday 27th June  Solemnity of the Most Sacred Heart of Jesus 
St Luke’s 9am Chris Hollinghurst (LD) 
Saturday 28th June  Memorial of the Immaculate Heart of the BVM 
St Luke’s 10am Angela Smith (T) 
  Vigil of Saints Peter and Paul 
St Leo’s 5pm Ann Campbell (LD) 
Sunday 29th June  SOLEMNITY OF SAINTS PETER AND PAUL 
St Luke’s 9am Freddie Hughes 
Tuesday 1st July  Memorial of St Oliver Plunket 
St Luke’s 9am Stevie Kelly (T) 
Wednesday 2nd July  Wednesday in week 13 in Ordinary Time 
St Luke’s 9am Chris Hollinghurst (LD) 
Thursday 3rd July  Feast of St Thomas 
St Leo’s 9.30am Oonagh Armitage (LD) 
Friday 4th July  Memorial of St Elizabeth of Portugal 
St Luke’s 9am P.V. Chacko (LD) 
Saturday 5th July  Memorial of St Anthony Mary Zaccaria 
St Luke’s 10am Pat Fielding (LD) 



MASS INTENTIONS: SATURDAY 5TH JULY— TUESDAY 22ND JULY 2025 

Saturday 5th July  Vigil of the Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

St Leo’s 5pm Sr Perfecta (SI) 
Sunday 6th July  FOURTEEN SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 9am Christ Hollinghurst (LD) 

Hospital 11am NHS Staff and Families 

Tuesday 8th July  Tuesday in week 14 in Ordinary Time 

St Luke’s 9am Rosily (SI) 

Wednesday 9th July  Memorial of St Augustine Zhao Rong and his Companions 

St Luke’s 10am Requiem Mass for Mary Patricia Fielding RIP 

Thursday 10th July  Thursday in week 14 in Ordinary Time  

St Leo’s 9.30am  

Friday 11th July  Feast of St Benedict 

St Luke’s 9am  

Saturday 12th July  Saturday in Week 14 in Ordinary Time  

St Luke’s 10am  

  Vigil of Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

St Leo’s 5pm  

Sunday 13th July  FIFTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 

St Luke’s 9am  
Tuesday 15th July  Memorial of St Bonaventure 
St Luke’s 9am  
Wednesday 16th July  Memorial of Our Lady of Mount Carmel 
St Luke’s 9am Imelda Foster (A) 
Thursday 17th July  Thursday in week 15 of Ordinary Time  
St Leo’s 9.30m Margaret Brown (A) 
Friday 18th July  Friday in week 15 of Ordinary Time 

St Luke’s 9.15am St Luke’s School Leavers’ Mass 
Christine Powell (A) 

Saturday 19th July  Memorial of St John Plessington 
St Luke’s 10am  
  Vigil of the Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
St Leo’s 5pm  
Sunday 20th July  SIXTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
St Luke’s 9am Christine Powell (A) 
Tuesday 22nd July  Feast of St Mary Magdalene  
St Luke’s 9am  


